WHHI.I] S[HI[S 2013/2014 WSOP Circuit Events - Harrah's Tunica

POKER

AV A

RANK PLAYER

1 Caufman Talley

2 Reginald Roberts
3 Timothy Tracy

4 Bradley Lipsey

5 Cory Smith

6 Adam Thomas

7 Duy Tran

8 Paul Hutson

9 Richard Block

10 Jacob Bazeley

11 Bryan Mcmullin
12 Jonathan Moseley
13 William Donovan
14 Glen Goldsmith
15 Brady Bullard

16 Charles Belcher
17 Adam Krizbal

18 Chad Fearnow

19 Krzysztof Stybaniewicz
20 John Holley

21 Mcdonald Ledbetter
22 Lance Garcia

23 Charles Hopkins
24 Phillip Hui

25 John Reynolds

26 Charles Moore

27 Anthony Vidmer
28 Katherine Bowen
29 Kenneth Piel

30 Darius Brown

31 Eli Loewenthal

32 Dina Rylander

33 Charlie Sizemore
34 Lytle Allen

35 Steven Pedlow
36 Daniel Rivera

37 Chun Law

38 Joshua Mancuso
39 Charles Carragher
40 Dejuante Alexander

Event #10A/B: No-Limit Hold'em Main Event
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1B
Main

Entries: 577 Remaining Players (at EOD): 79  Places Paid: 63
Buyin: $1,675 Prize Pool: $865,500

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

LAFAYETTE, LA, US 270,000 Main/34/1
0OZARK, MO, US 258,500 Main/36/8
Franklin, TN, US 208,500 Main /48 /5
FRANKLIN, TN, US 194,500 Main/36/1
Oklahoma City, OK, US 192,500 Main/46/1
Morganfield, KY, US 186,500 Main /52 /7
BRENTWOOD, TN, US 179,000 Main/52/6
WHITE HALL, AR, US 174,000 Main/36/6
Alden, NY, US 166,000 Main /58/9
Cincinnati, OH, US 161,500 Main/35/8
POPLAR BLUFF, MO, US 155,000 Main /47 /5
WOODSTOCK, GA, US 149,000 Main /59/8
LONGVIEW, TX, US 145,500 Main /34 /2
PALESTINE, TX, US 145,500 Main / 48 /3
Edmond, OK, US 145,500 Main /47 /2
ROWLETT, TX, US 145,000 Main /53 /9
Myrtle Beach, SC, US 133,000 Main /47 /9
Frankfort, IN, US 132,500 Main/35/3
Lakewood, CO, US 131,500 Main/42/7
DESTIN, FL, US 122,500 Main /53 /7
MONROE, LA, US 120,000 Main /54 /4
HOUSTON, TX, US 118,500 Main/42/3
Millington, TN, US 116,500 Main /58 /1
SAN ANTONIO, TX, US 116,500 Main/34/8
TULSA, OK, US 116,000 Main /46 /3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 113,500 Main /48 /1
FRANKLIN, TN, US 112,500 Main/60/4
GLADEWATER, TX, US 98,500 Main/36/7
ROBINSONVILLE, MS, US 98,000 Main /47 /6
CLEVELAND, MS, US 96,500 Main /60 /7
CARMEL, IN, US 94,500 Main/35/2
COLLIERVILLE, TN, US 93,000 Main/52/4
Hammond, IN, US 92,000 Main/34/4
NASHVILLE, TN, US 91,500 Main /59 /2
Orland Park, IL, US 91,000 Main /58 /7
VIDALIA, LA, US 91,000 Main /59 /3
LONDON, , GB 89,500 Main/35/4
BATON ROUGE, LA, US 86,500 Main /52/8
Pensacola, FL, US 84,500 Main/54/1
HOUSTON, TX, US 82,000 Main/41/2
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Garrett Utt
Robert Koltuniak
Michael Sanders
Paul Cookson
Marlin Drake
Andrew Rothfolk
John Haugen
Robert Iversen
Carol Hackbarth
Jon Stadtmueller
Ted Lawler
Timothy Chappell
Stephen Nussrallah
Dennis Phillips
James Phillips
Robert Veazey
Douglas Carli
Jamey Kramer
David Champion
Aaron Frei

Corey Harrison
Steven Powell
Jonathan Gray
Donald Warren
Sheveron Glover
Michael Brandt
Christopher Rizzo
Stuart Breakstone
Keith Addison
John Mccoy
Adam Rose
Andrew Robinson
Cosby Daniels
Harold Mahaffey
Jeffery Orr

Aaron Johnson
Gene Davis
Socrates loannides
John Scarpulla

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TRAVERSE CITY, MI, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FAIR OAKS, CA, US

OWENS CROSS ROADS, AL,

DAYTON, TN, US
Flower Mound, TX, US
us

THEODORE, AL, US
Little Rock, AR, US
OPELIKA, AL, US
LITTLE ROCK, AR, US
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
Cottage Hills, IL, US
CLARKSVILLE, TN, US
Carencro, LA, US
ALLIANCE, OH, US
NOVI, MI, US
MUFREESBORO, TN, US
Longmont, CO, US
BIRMINGHAM, AL, US
ASH FLAT, AR, US
ABINGTON, MA, US
Dufur, OR, US
Newcastle, OK, US
TULSA, OK, US
Portland, ME, US
MEMPHIS, TN, US
Greensboro, NC, US
MEMPHIS, TN, US
Richardson, TX, US
OLATHE, KS, US
Scottsville, KY, US
ANDERSON, SC, US
Woodstock, GA, US
CONWAY, AR, US
Poplar Bluff, MO, US
Nashville, TN, US

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US

71,500
68,500
68,500
67,500
66,000
64,000
60,000
60,000
60,000
58,500
54,000
54,000
51,500
51,000
49,500
49,000
49,000
48,500
47,500
47,000
47,000
47,000
45,000
43,500
43,000
42,500
40,500
38,000
38,000
35,000
30,500
28,500
28,500
28,500
26,000
22,000
16,500
14,000

Main /54 /9
Main /34 /7
Main/ 60/ 3
Main/35/7
Main/ 46/ 4
Main /48 /6
Main/35/5
Main/36/5
Main/35/9
Main/59/6
Main /34 /5
Main/34/6
Main /42 /9
Main /53 /5
Main/40/ 4
Main /60 /2
Main/40/1
Main /42 /2
Main/36/9
Main/36/3
Main /54 /8
Main /59/1
Main /40/8
Main /52 /2
Main /46 /8
Main/60/9
Main/53/8
Main /58 /2
Main /34 /3
Main/53/3
Main/40/6
Main/35/1
Main/41/8
Main/41/6
Main /58 /5
Main /48 /7
Main/41/1
Main /54 /6
Main /46 /5



